Passenger

Station Platform
( operating )

REV.010802



Passenger Station Platform

Platform Parts

$Price

NameandNumber Part # PerUnit

1.) Roof HH-5200043 *12.00

2.) Sign(MiddletownStation) HH-5200044 2.00
(To Lowertown605Miles&ToUppertown337Miles)

3.) Screw IA-0000283 0.15
(M2.3x10.0mm)(roundhead)(plasticcuttingthreads)

4.) Screw IA-0000018 0.15
(M2x3.0mm)(roundhead)

5.) Screw IA-0000206 0.15
(M2.6x6.0mm)(roundhead)(plasticcuttingthreads)

6.) Weight [1-5200001 3.00

7.) Lightholder HH-5200045 4.00

8.) Lightshade HH-5200046 3.00

9.) Lightsocket(w/wires) CH-0000031 2.00

10.) Bulb(clear) CG-0000017  1.00
(18v)(grainofwheat)(w/whitebase)

11.) Switch(micro) BB-0000021 5.00

12.) Solenoid ( complete) BE-0000053  18.00

13.) Screw IA-0000023 0.15
(M2.5%x4.0mm)(roundhead)

14.) Screw IA-0000044 0.15
(M2.5x5.0mm)(roundhead)

15.) Spring(3.6x20.0mm) IE-0000049 0.50
(0.3mmthickwire)(2eyeletsoneachend)

16.) Screw IA-0000272 0.15
(M2.6x8.0mm)(roundhead)(plasticcuttingthreads)

17.) Sign(MiddletownStation) HH-5200047 2.00
(MTHTransit,clockface )

18.) Solenoid cover(complete) HH-5200048 *12.00

19.) Washer(3.2x9.8x0.7mm) ID-0000083 0.15

20.) Screw IA-0000281 0.15
(M2.6x8.0mm)(washerhead)(plasticcuttingthreads)

21.) Lever(forpeople) HH-5200049 5.00

22.) Sittingman HH-5200050 2.50
(darkgrayw/hat)

23.) Sittingwoman HH-5200051 2.50
(black,brown&whitew/redhat)

24.) Standinggirl HH-5200052 2.50
(lightblue&white)

25.) Sittingwoman HH-5200053 2.50
(blue)

26.) Sittingman HH-5200054 2.50
(darkblue&white)

27.) Sittingman HH-5200055 2.50
(brown)

28.) Standingboy HH-5200056 2.50
(browné&gray)

29.) Sittingwoman HH-5200057 2.50
(green)

30.) Screw IA-0000185 0.15
(M2.5x6.0mm)(roundhead)

31.) Roofsupport(half) HH-5200058 *8.00

32.) Screw IA-0000216 0.15
(M3x5.0mm)(washerhead)

33.) Standingman HH-5200059 2.50
(black)

34.) Standingwoman HH-5200060 2.50
(red&black)

35.) Sign HH-5200061 2.00
(RailTownHardwareStore)

36.) Benchseats&signholder HH-5200062  *8.00

37.) Sign HH-5200063 2.00

(MTHRailways)

$Price
NameandNumber Part # PerUnit
38.) Platformbase HH-5200064 *12.00
39.) Roofsupport HH-5200065 *8.00
40.) Control boxbottom HH-5200066  *6.00
41.) PCBcontrolboard BB-0000024 *10.00
(w/red&greenlL.E.D.s)
42.) Wireharness(4pinplug) BC-0000043 3.00
(yellow,white,blue&greenwires)
43.) Wireharness(2pinplug) BC-0000044 3.00
(red&blackwires)
44.) Switch BB-0000025 5.00
45.) Control box HH-5200067 *10.00
NS.) Washer(nickel) ID-0000106 0.15

NS.)

(3.2x6.0mm)(externaltoothwasher)(thisisafix)
Bracket(black) IH-0000269 0.50
(2.6x4.7x9.8x0.8mm)(metal)
(3smallholesandllargehole)(thisisafix)

*RequiresExchange
Allpartsarepricedaseach



Passenger Station Platform

Platform Paris



